Walters

Manutti

Muyu Lounge Chair

SKU FUR0005624

Product Info

® Frame available in Teak Natural

e Protective Cover Available.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

34.3"

36.7"

30.8"

13"

20.9",

Teak

Yes
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